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Women / 8 / 15 & Over

Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Chailend MALINOWSKI1 471 NSW 24.80012.450
3.700
8.750

12.350
3.700
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Kirsten BURGER2 564 QLD 24.05012.150
3.700
8.450

11.900
3.800
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Amy ROYLE3 742 WA 23.42511.875
4.000
7.875

11.550
4.000
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Bianca BRISTOW4 475 NSW 23.35012.025
3.600
8.425

11.325
3.700
7.625

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sophie TROTMAN5 413 ACT 22.95011.625
4.200
7.425

11.325
4.200
7.125

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Emily SCUTTER6 609 SA 22.80011.375
3.800
7.575

11.425
3.800
7.625

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Kayla PHILLPOT7 478 NSW 22.75011.575
3.800
7.775

11.175
3.900
7.275

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Akari MENA BARRETO8 472 NSW 22.72511.200
4.100
7.100

11.525
4.100
7.425

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Emma PINDER9 567 QLD 22.67511.550
3.600
7.950

11.125
3.700
7.425

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Tahlia WALTON10 602 SA 22.57511.325
3.800
7.525

11.250
3.800
7.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Caylee MCCOSKER11 418 ACT 22.500T 11.050
3.700
7.350

11.450
3.800
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Deone DU PLOOY11 605 SA 22.500T 11.625
3.900
7.725

10.875
4.000
6.875

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Maddison COOK11 681 VIC 22.500T 11.375
3.600
7.775

11.125
3.600
7.525

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Gracie WADHAM14 608 SA 22.35010.975
3.600
7.375

11.375
3.600
7.775

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sarah GLANCY15 629 TAS 22.15011.050
3.200
7.850

11.100
3.200
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Ines AIT MAAMAR16 628 TAS 21.55010.800
3.300
7.500

10.750
3.300
7.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Selina WARBURTON17 744 WA 20.6509.425
2.900
6.525

11.225
3.700
7.525

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Talia BROTHERTON18 474 NSW 11.2500.000
0.000
0.000

11.250
3.900
7.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Emma PHILLIPS19 419 ACT 11.225T 0.000
0.000
0.000

11.225
4.100
7.125

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Indiana SQUANCE19 743 WA 11.225T 0.000
0.000
0.000

11.225
3.700
7.525

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Lily HABEL21 603 SA 11.1000.000
0.000
0.000

11.100
3.800
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Kathleen SUMARNA22 683 VIC 10.8750.000
0.000
0.000

10.875
3.900
6.975

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Ruby WILCOCK23 682 VIC 10.8250.000
0.000
0.000

10.825
3.700
7.125

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Paige REEVES24 604 SA 10.7500.000
0.000
0.000

10.750
3.500
7.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Jade COCKRELL25 606 SA 10.475T 0.000
0.000
0.000

10.475
3.700
6.775

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Rebecca JOHNSON25 627 TAS 10.475T 0.000
0.000
0.000

10.475
3.300
7.175

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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